- 1 -
SMD Transient Voltage Suppressors
Feature
n Full range from 0201 to 2220 series.
n Working Voltage form 4 to 60VRMS; 5.5 to 85Vdc
n High surge current ability
n Bidirectional clamping, high energy
n Fast response time

- 2 -
SMD Transient Voltage Suppressors
Part Number Identification
1. ML  A  Series
0402     ML     240      A     -LF
 Lead Free
 Operating Voltage Form
 High Surge Absorption, Low Clamping Voltage.
 11VRMS (14DC) ~ 30VRMS (38VDC)
 Varistor Voltage:
 240 = 24 × 100 V = 24V
 241 = 24 × 101 V = 240V
 Multilayer SMD Varistor
 Size: 0402; 0603; 0805; 1206; 1210; 1812; 2220
2. ML  C  Series
0402     ML     240     C     -LF
 Lead Free
 Operating Voltage Form
 Wide Range application.
 4VRMS (5.5VDC) ~ 65VRMS (85VDC)
 Varistor Voltage:
 240 = 24 × 100 V = 24V
 241 = 24 × 101 V = 240V
 Multilayer SMD Varistor
 Size: 0402; 0603; 0805; 1206; 1210; 1812; 2220
Atom
- 3 -
SMD Transient Voltage Suppressors
High surge protection varistor A-series
 Model